Township of West Milford

Passaic County, New Jersey

~ Resolution 2022 - 335 ~

RESOLUTION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WEST MILFORD, COUNTY OF PASSAIC, STATE OF NEW JERSEY AUTHORIZING THE REFUND OF RECREATION FEES

BE IT RESOLVED that the following recreational fees upon the report of the Director of Community Services and Recreation be refunded:

	DAY	CAMP	
\$150.00	Sandra DiCarlo 46 Starlight Road West Milford, NJ 07480		
	FALL S	OCCER	•
\$75.00	Stephanie DePiano 64 Yorkshire Ave. West Milford, NJ 07480	\$80.00	Jamie Lamb 116 Marshall Hill Road West Milford, NJ 07480
	BEGINNER LINE	DANCE LEV	EL 2
\$30.00	Maryann Leppert 17 Waterbury Road Warwick, NY 10990		

Adopted: September 7, 2022

Adopted this 7 th day of September 2022 and certified as a true copy of an original.

William Senande, Township Clerk